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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 9th round, Match #71

Friday, 04.10.2024, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 1200

«Karpaty» Lviv

0 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
11 Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
47 Pedroso
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
23 Alvarez
37 Bruninho
8 Chachua Ambrosii
33 Shakh Artur
20 Ocheretko Oleh
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
1 Kinareikin Yakiv
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
9 Tlumak Yurii
13 Ustymenko Denys
16 Riabov Artur
17 Kuzik Orest
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Vekliak Bohdan
26 Kostenko Yan
28 Polegenko Pavlo
41 Domchak Nazar
43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
23 Shershen Mykhailo
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
91 Melnychuk Maksym
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
20 Volokhatyi Roman
8 Piatov Oleksandr
18 Sad Valerii
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
10 Kozak Aleksandr (C)
17 Sitalo Artem

Substitutes
77 Smetanka Bohdan
99 Kyslenko Serhii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
6 Losenko Ivan
33 Mysyk Marian
19 Lisniak Radion
9 Pushkarov Oleh
7 Kozyrenko Yurii
97 Rezepov Denys
44 Chaban Vladyslav
4 Dubilei Vitalii

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
Assistant 1:
Dariichuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Skoblia Vitalii
VAR Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Delegate:
Radushynskyy Viktor
Security Officer:
Babii Vasyl
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #71
Friday, 04.10.2024, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 1200

«Karpaty» Lviv 0 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
71' 17 Sitalo Artem

33 Shakh Artur 73'

3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
28 Polegenko Pavlo 74'

33 Shakh Artur
26 Kostenko Yan 74'

75' 2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
4 Dubilei Vitalii

75' 18 Sad Valerii
19 Lisniak Radion

75' 17 Sitalo Artem
97 Rezepov Denys

10 Igor Neves 82'

88' 8 Piatov Oleksandr
44 Chaban Vladyslav

88' 22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
9 Pushkarov Oleh

8 Chachua Ambrosii
13 Ustymenko Denys 90'
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